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1
16:38

2175 m
 

Bänderstart

1:A PRIS 262 372, 2175 V
3-åriga ston högst Euro 35.000. Pris: Euro 23400 - 13000 - 7280 - 4160 - 2600 - 1040 - 520 

1
2175

London
3j. br S (Rockfeller Center - Tilda)

Trainer: M Mottier
Besitzer: D. MOTTIER

M Mottier

2024: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 2023: 2 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    226.156226.156
09.03 Frankrike dis 2675B Boutin
20.12 Vincennes 3 15,1 2100A 2,2 Mottier LAKARA, LILI DRY, London
22.11 Hamburg-Bahrenf 3 17,5 2200A 465,8 Hay
16.11 Århus 1 16,4 2850B 4,6 Mottier
05.11 Hamburg-Bahrenf U 18,5 2200A 86,5 Giebel

2 Locca Du Bellay
3j. br S (Drole De Jet - Polka Du Bellay)

Trainer: P.CH Jean
Besitzer: P.Ch. Jean

P.Y Verva

2024: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    106.518 2023: 7 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    136.456242.974
19.02 Vincennes 2 17,1 2700B 7,0 Verva Lady, Locca Du Bellay, Layla Sonia
15.12 Frankrike 1 16,4 2700B Jean
01.12 Frankrike 3 18,6 2825B Jean
29.10 Frankrike 5 19,1 2400B Jean
15.10 Frankrike 3 18,3 2275B Jean

3 Lush Life
3j. br S (Gotland - First Nation)

Trainer: Ph Allaire
Besitzer: Fabrice SIMON

D Thomain

2023: 2 Starts - 2 Siege - 0 Plätze    249.758249.758
29.10 Enghien 1 16,8 2150A 1,7 Abrivard Lush Life, Libertine Djob, Lady Queen
01.10 Frankrike 1 2650B Thomain

4 Lady
3j. br S (Dragon Des Racques - Adelie)

Trainer: Th Duvaldestin
Besitzer: J. Cottel

Cl Duvaldestin

2024: 2 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    191.733 2023: 2 Starts - 2 Siege - 0 Plätze    128.663320.397
19.02 Vincennes 1 17,0 2700B 2,8 Duvaldestin Lady, Locca Du Bellay, Layla Sonia
09.01 Vincennes dis 2100A 2,3 Duvaldestin La Joyeuse Wicz, Lipanga De Guez, Love L
03.12 Frankrike 1 17,6 2400B Duvaldestin
01.11 Frankrike 1 18,8 2625B Duvaldestin

5 Libertine Djob
3j. br S (Eridan - Tilora Djob)

Trainer: A Ripoll Rigo
Besitzer: A. Ripoll Rigo

F Guerineau

2024: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    175.475 2023: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    146.323321.798
01.03 Vincennes 2 16,1 2200B M 16,9 Dromigny Lexie De Banville, Libertine Djob, Lovely Ko
16.02 Vincennes 5 15,8 2200B M 79,7 Dromigny Little Orelie, Lyzia Des Agets, Lalyly Bey
30.01 Vincennes 5 16,8 2200B 54,7 Guerineau La Star Roc, Lazura Prior, Lara Du Goutier
28.12 Vincennes U 17,3 2850B 94,0 Guerineau LOTTA BOURBON, Layla, LA JOIE DE VIV
08.12 Vincennes 5 14,9 2175B 63,3 Guerineau La Fee Du Noyer, Lipanga De Guez, Lamie 

6 Liberee Delivree
3j. br S (Ni Ho Ped d'ombree - Don't Cry)

Trainer: R.CH Larue
Besitzer: Ecurie Du MONT JOLY

R.CH Larue

2024: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    166.281 2023: 6 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    172.672338.953
25.02 Vincennes 4 15,5 2700B 42,0 Gelormini LIZA JOSSELYN, Layla, Lizy Josselyn
10.02 Vincennes U 16,7 2700B 13,7 Larue La Fee Du Noyer, Lamie Du Mesnil, Love L
27.01 Vincennes U 15,5 2700B 116,0 Larue Louisiane De Bomo, Little Star Fleury, Little 
13.01 Vincennes 2 16,8 2700B 52,8 Larue Lamie Du Mesnil, Liberee Delivree, Lylou D
20.12 Vincennes 5 15,5 2100A 19,9 Larue LAKARA, LILI DRY, London

7 Lipanga De Guez
3j. br S (Sam Bourbon - Eress De Guez)

Trainer: J.M Bazire
Besitzer: Ecurie VAUTORS

N Bazire

2024: 5 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    214.495 2023: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    127.542342.037
23.02 Vincennes 1 15,5 2100A 2,3 Bazire Lipanga De Guez, Le Cap, Like Power
10.02 Vincennes 7 16,5 2700B 11,2 Bazire La Fee Du Noyer, Lamie Du Mesnil, Love L
20.01 Vincennes 6 14,8 2175B 8,3 Bazire Love Letter, La Joyeuse Wicz, La Fee Du N
13.01 Vincennes dis 2700B 6,8 Bazire Lamie Du Mesnil, Liberee Delivree, Lylou D
09.01 Vincennes 2 15,9 2100A 3,6 Bazire La Joyeuse Wicz, Lipanga De Guez, Love L

8 Liza Normande
3j.  S (Cristal Money - Uka Normande)

Trainer: B Robin
Besitzer: B. Robin

B Robin

2024: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    59.538 2023: 6 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    296.907356.445
22.03 Vincennes dis 2700B M 18,0 Henry Lexie De Banville, Little Orelie, Lili Dry
16.02 Vincennes 4 15,1 2200B M 17,8 Henry Little Orelie, Lyzia Des Agets, Lalyly Bey
20.01 Vincennes 7 15,1 2175B 42,2 Robin Love Letter, La Joyeuse Wicz, La Fee Du N
28.12 Vincennes 4 16,4 2850B 74,0 Robin LOTTA BOURBON, Layla, LA JOIE DE VIV
14.12 Vincennes 1 16,1 2200B M 13,6 Henry Liza Normande, Lio Renka, Lectina

9 Lovely Kool
3j. br S (Un Amour d'haufor - Diva Kool)

Trainer: E Varin
Besitzer: Th. DESOUBEAUX

A Barrier

2024: 6 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    305.989 2023: 6 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    59.538365.527
22.03 Vincennes 6 15,1 2700B M 99,9 Saussaye Lexie De Banville, Little Orelie, Lili Dry
01.03 Vincennes 3 16,2 2200B M 81,5 Saussaye Lexie De Banville, Libertine Djob, Lovely Ko
23.02 Vincennes 6 16,2 2100A 16,7 Barrier Lipanga De Guez, Le Cap, Like Power
01.02 Vincennes 6 17,7 2700B M 46,9 Verva Le Voyou d'almo, Luxor De Villabon, Lucky 
16.01 Vincennes 1 15,9 2175B 8,5 Barrier Lovely Kool, Laurene De Bailly, Lunella Lem

10 Lalyly Bey
3j. br S (Bird Parker - Regentry)

Trainer: S Rousselle
Besitzer: Ecurie S.C. ROUSSELLE

F Lagadeuc

2024: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    144.192 2023: 6 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    234.341378.534
16.02 Vincennes 3 15,0 2200B M 44,6 Lagadeuc Little Orelie, Lyzia Des Agets, Lalyly Bey
10.02 Vincennes 6 16,5 2700B 42,6 Rousselle La Fee Du Noyer, Lamie Du Mesnil, Love L
16.01 Vincennes 4 18,3 2700B M Lagadeuc Lara Du Lerre, Lio Renka, Luz Fatale
15.12 Vincennes 2 16,0 2850B 3,4 Abrivard La Joie De Vivre, Lalyly Bey, Lili De Pomme
08.12 Vincennes dis 2175B 4,6 Abrivard La Fee Du Noyer, Lipanga De Guez, Lamie 

11 La Star Roc
3j. br S (Aldo Des Champs - Corsica Roc)

Trainer: B Le Beller
Besitzer: Christian TESSON

B Rochard

2024: 3 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    226.044 2023: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    155.797381.841
25.02 Vincennes 7 15,6 2700B 15,6 Le Beller LIZA JOSSELYN, Layla, Lizy Josselyn
10.02 Vincennes 5 16,2 2700B 23,5 Le Beller La Fee Du Noyer, Lamie Du Mesnil, Love L
30.01 Vincennes 1 16,7 2200B 18,1 Le Beller La Star Roc, Lazura Prior, Lara Du Goutier
20.12 Vincennes 6 15,7 2100A 26,0 Le Beller LAKARA, LILI DRY, London
25.11 Frankrike 2 18,9 2550B Le Beller

Ergebnis: Quoten:


